
Veterans World Championships 2012
Krems

Mens Foil 50-59
21.10.2012

formula of the competition

page 1/1

59 fencers

1 poules: round

59 fencers
9 poules (5 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
separation by : countries
47 qualifiers
_________________________________

direct elimination : 47 fencers

direct elimination
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Mens Foil 50-59
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fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 59 fencers)
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number name and first name flag country date of birth
1 KURBATOV Igor RUS 30/4/1961
2 LECUYER Francois FRA 17/8/1958
3 BLASCHKA Robert AUT 7/4/1958
3 SHVARTS Yury RUS 12/8/1958
5 DOUSSE Christian SUI 16/5/1960
6 TROIANO John GBR 25/1/1959
7 GALVAN Maurizio ITA 8/2/1954
9 BOSIO Marco ITA 18/3/1961

10 SZELEI Istvan HUN 7/12/1960
13 ENGELHARD Ralph GER 30/6/1959
15 KAIHATSU Edward USA 19/11/1959
16 KHOZIKOV Yury RUS 26/2/1961
19 HRUBESCH Andreas AUT 15/7/1956
20 GARNIER Thierry FRA 18/12/1958
23 PENTEK Tamas HUN 27/7/1958
24 LUY Dominique SUI 22/2/1957
26 DEZSO Tibold HUN 9/7/1959
30 CAMPICHE Antoine SUI 26/11/1959
31 LE MERRE Hugues FRA 4/12/1960
33 FIHOSY Nicholas GBR 30/6/1961
35 SAGE Richard GBR 27/12/1959
36 DEBRAND Francois FRA 12/4/1960
38 HRUBESCH Friedrich AUT 14/2/1960
39 YEUNG Alexander N. W. HKG 29/1/1960
44 LUBY Ludovit SVK 28/7/1958
44 YAMASE Seigi JPN 24/1/1959

101 MISHAGIN Vasiliy RUS 19/9/1962
102 SUROWIEC Tomasz POL 18/9/1962
103 CHANG Gregory CAN 28/8/1962
104 RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED 26/8/1962
105 GUARNERA Giacomo BRA 26/6/1962
106 EITZ Martin GER 24/2/1962
107 TAKEDA Naoki JPN 13/2/1962
108 VAN DER WEIDE Rick NED 2/2/1962
109 KRAMARENKO Volodymyr UKR 5/11/1961
110 CAPELLINI Fabrizio ITA 5/11/1961
111 MULDER Hans NED 28/8/1961
112 ZIEBEL Olaf GER 29/6/1961
113 CSAK Attila HUN 25/2/1961
114 KELLER Stefan SUI 21/5/1960
115 BARTLING Renaldo GER 5/11/1959
116 PAVLOVICH Robert USA 1/9/1959
117 DOURAGHY Jamshid USA 1/7/1959
118 AKERBERG Thomas SWE 28/5/1959
119 POKRZYWA Mariusz POL 14/4/1959
120 LINDQUIST Christian SWE 27/3/1958
121 KWONG Francis Yat Ping SIN 4/10/1957
122 JOCHMANN Peter SVK 30/9/1957
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VWCS 2012 Krems Mens Foil 50-59

fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 59 fencers)
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number name and first name flag country date of birth
123 BALKO Stefan CZE 7/6/1957
124 CONYARD Anthony GBR 6/5/1957
125 AGRONOVITCH Boris ISR 12/4/1957
126 CHENG Josef CAN 16/4/1956
127 RAMBERG Paal DEN 15/7/1955
128 TIBERI Francesco ITA 30/10/1954
129 YAMAZAKI Yutaka JPN 15/12/1953
130 LEVANTIDIS Alexandros GRE 12/6/1955
130 LISKOVEC Petr CZE 30/1/1958
130 LUTTON Thomas USA 9/6/1953
130 TAKAHASHI Hiroshi JPN 24/12/1952
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Veterans World Championships 2012
Krems

Mens Foil 50-59
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poules, round No 1
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poule No 1    10:00    piste No  1
referee: OLIVER William USA

V/M ind. HS rank
KRAMARENKO Volodymyr UKR  2  2  2  2  2  V 0.167 -10 15 5
CAMPICHE Antoine SUI  V  V  V  2  1  V 0.667 8 23 3
DEZSO Tibold HUN V3  0  V  2  2  V 0.500 -3 17 4
CHENG Josef CAN  V  1  2  1  1  3 0.167 -12 13 6
VAN DER WEIDE Rick NED  V  V  V V3  2  V 0.833 12 25 2
KURBATOV Igor RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
RAMBERG Paal DEN  2  2  1  V  1  1 0.167 -16 12 7

poule No 2    10:00    piste No  2
referee: LANGE Robert GER

V/M ind. HS rank
LECUYER Francois FRA  4  V V4  V  3  V 0.667 9 26 2
LUTTON Thomas USA  V  V  V  2  V  3 0.667 8 25 3
TAKEDA Naoki JPN  3  0  3  3  V  2 0.167 -11 16 6
LUY Dominique SUI  1  2  V  2  4  2 0.167 -11 16 6
CAPELLINI Fabrizio ITA  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 27 1
FIHOSY Nicholas GBR  V  2  2  V  4  V 0.500 -2 23 5
AGRONOVITCH Boris ISR  1 V4  V  V  3  3 0.500 -1 21 4

poule No 3    10:00    piste No  3
referee: ABDELAZIZ Abdelwahab Yehia USA

V/M ind. HS rank
SHVARTS Yury RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
EITZ Martin GER  1  V  1  V  1  0 0.333 -11 13 6
CONYARD Anthony GBR  1  3  V  V  V  3 0.500 -2 22 4
PENTEK Tamas HUN  0  V  2  V  3  V 0.500 4 20 3
MULDER Hans NED  1  1  3  1  1  3 0.000 -20 10 7
LE MERRE Hugues FRA  0  V  4 V4  V  V 0.667 6 23 2
TIBERI Francesco ITA  2  V  V  0  V  2 0.500 -2 19 5

poule No 4    10:00    piste No  4
referee: RANZA Giuliano ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
GUARNERA Giacomo BRA  4  4  V  V  3  V 0.500 2 26 4
ZIEBEL Olaf GER  V  1  2  V  4  1 0.333 -9 18 6
GARNIER Thierry FRA  V  V  4  V  3  3 0.500 5 25 3
SAGE Richard GBR  4  V  V  V  1  1 0.500 -2 21 5
BALKO Stefan CZE  2  3  0  2  3  0 0.000 -20 10 7
YAMAZAKI Yutaka JPN  V  V  V  V  V V4 1.000 12 29 1
BLASCHKA Robert AUT  3  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 12 26 2
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poule No 5    10:00    piste No  5
referee: DENZER Benjamin GER

V/M ind. HS rank
JOCHMANN Peter SVK  1  V  1  0  1  2 0.167 -18 10 7
CSAK Attila HUN  V  1  1  V  V  V 0.667 7 22 2
HRUBESCH Andreas AUT  3  V  0  4  4  V 0.333 -2 21 6
DEBRAND Francois FRA  V  V  V  0  V  2 0.667 7 22 2
DOUSSE Christian SUI  V  1  V  V  4  V 0.667 8 25 1
RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED  V  3  V  3  V  3 0.500 0 24 4
TAKAHASHI Hiroshi JPN  V  0  2  V  3  V 0.500 -2 20 5

poule No 6    10:00    piste No  6
referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
LEVANTIDIS Alexandros GRE  1  2  2  V  1 0.200 -12 11 5
CHANG Gregory CAN  V  3  1  V  0 0.400 -3 14 4
KHOZIKOV Yury RUS  V  V  2 V4 V3 0.800 6 19 2
TROIANO John GBR  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 17 23 1
KWONG Francis Yat Ping SIN  3  3  1  1  3 0.000 -13 11 6
KELLER Stefan SUI  V  V  2  0  V 0.600 5 17 3

poule No 7    10:00    piste No  7
referee: AMARI Tetsuya JPN, SRNA Jan CZE

V/M ind. HS rank
LINDQUIST Christian SWE  V  V  1  2  2 0.400 -3 15 5
LISKOVEC Petr CZE  0  2  2  1  1 0.000 -19 6 6
KAIHATSU Edward USA  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 24 1
YEUNG Alexander N. W. HKG  V  V  3  0  4 0.400 -1 17 4
BARTLING Renaldo GER  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 12 22 2
SUROWIEC Tomasz POL V4  V  0  V  2 0.600 -1 16 3

poule No 8    10:00    piste No  8
referee: VISEUR Eric FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
POKRZYWA Mariusz POL  S  S  S  S  S forfait 6
HRUBESCH Friedrich AUT  X V4  1  3  4 0.250 -6 12 5
PAVLOVICH Robert USA  X  3  V  2  3 0.250 -2 13 4
GALVAN Maurizio ITA  X  V  1  V  V 0.750 6 16 1
ENGELHARD Ralph GER  X  V  V  1  3 0.500 -1 14 3
MISHAGIN Vasiliy RUS  X  V  V  3  V 0.750 3 18 2

poule No 9    10:00    piste No  9
referee: ANGAD-GAUR Indra NED

V/M ind. HS rank
AKERBERG Thomas SWE  V V4  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
YAMASE Seigi JPN  1  3  V  3  2 0.200 -8 14 5
SZELEI Istvan HUN  3 V4  V  2  V 0.600 4 19 3
LUBY Ludovit SVK  0  3  2  0  2 0.000 -18 7 6
BOSIO Marco ITA  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 23 2
DOURAGHY Jamshid USA  1  V  1  V  2 0.400 -5 14 4
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ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 58 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M HS ind. group
1 SHVARTS Yury RUS 1.000 30 25 qualifier
2 KURBATOV Igor RUS 1.000 30 21 qualifier
3 TROIANO John GBR 1.000 23 17 qualifier
4 AKERBERG Thomas SWE 1.000 24 16 qualifier
5 YAMAZAKI Yutaka JPN 1.000 29 12 qualifier
6 VAN DER WEIDE Rick NED 0.833 25 12 qualifier
7 CAPELLINI Fabrizio ITA 0.833 27 8 qualifier
8 KAIHATSU Edward USA 0.800 24 12 qualifier
9 BARTLING Renaldo GER 0.800 22 12 qualifier

10 BOSIO Marco ITA 0.800 23 11 qualifier
11 KHOZIKOV Yury RUS 0.800 19 6 qualifier
12 GALVAN Maurizio ITA 0.750 16 6 qualifier
13 MISHAGIN Vasiliy RUS 0.750 18 3 qualifier
14 BLASCHKA Robert AUT 0.667 26 12 qualifier
15 LECUYER Francois FRA 0.667 26 9 qualifier
16 DOUSSE Christian SUI 0.667 25 8 qualifier
16 LUTTON Thomas USA 0.667 25 8 qualifier
18 CAMPICHE Antoine SUI 0.667 23 8 qualifier
19 CSAK Attila HUN 0.667 22 7 qualifier
19 DEBRAND Francois FRA 0.667 22 7 qualifier
21 LE MERRE Hugues FRA 0.667 23 6 qualifier
22 KELLER Stefan SUI 0.600 17 5 qualifier
23 SZELEI Istvan HUN 0.600 19 4 qualifier
24 SUROWIEC Tomasz POL 0.600 16 -1 qualifier
25 GARNIER Thierry FRA 0.500 25 5 qualifier
26 PENTEK Tamas HUN 0.500 20 4 qualifier
27 GUARNERA Giacomo BRA 0.500 26 2 qualifier
28 RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED 0.500 24 0 qualifier
29 AGRONOVITCH Boris ISR 0.500 21 -1 qualifier
30 ENGELHARD Ralph GER 0.500 14 -1 qualifier
31 FIHOSY Nicholas GBR 0.500 23 -2 qualifier
32 CONYARD Anthony GBR 0.500 22 -2 qualifier
33 SAGE Richard GBR 0.500 21 -2 qualifier
34 TAKAHASHI Hiroshi JPN 0.500 20 -2 qualifier
35 TIBERI Francesco ITA 0.500 19 -2 qualifier
36 DEZSO Tibold HUN 0.500 17 -3 qualifier
37 YEUNG Alexander N. W. HKG 0.400 17 -1 qualifier
38 LINDQUIST Christian SWE 0.400 15 -3 qualifier
39 CHANG Gregory CAN 0.400 14 -3 qualifier
40 DOURAGHY Jamshid USA 0.400 14 -5 qualifier
41 HRUBESCH Andreas AUT 0.333 21 -2 qualifier
42 ZIEBEL Olaf GER 0.333 18 -9 qualifier
43 EITZ Martin GER 0.333 13 -11 qualifier
44 PAVLOVICH Robert USA 0.250 13 -2 qualifier
45 HRUBESCH Friedrich AUT 0.250 12 -6 qualifier
46 YAMASE Seigi JPN 0.200 14 -8 qualifier
47 LEVANTIDIS Alexandros GRE 0.200 11 -12 qualifier
48 KRAMARENKO Volodymyr UKR 0.167 15 -10 eliminated
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ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 58 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M HS ind. group
49 LUY Dominique SUI 0.167 16 -11 eliminated
49 TAKEDA Naoki JPN 0.167 16 -11 eliminated
51 CHENG Josef CAN 0.167 13 -12 eliminated
52 RAMBERG Paal DEN 0.167 12 -16 eliminated
53 JOCHMANN Peter SVK 0.167 10 -18 eliminated
54 KWONG Francis Yat Ping SIN 0.000 11 -13 eliminated
55 LUBY Ludovit SVK 0.000 7 -18 eliminated
56 LISKOVEC Petr CZE 0.000 6 -19 eliminated
57 BALKO Stefan CZE 0.000 10 -20 eliminated
57 MULDER Hans NED 0.000 10 -20 eliminated
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VWCS 2012 Krems Mens Foil 50-59

page 1/21 SHVARTS Yury RUS

tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 SAGE Richard GBR

32 CONYARD Anthony GBR    10/6

17 LUTTON Thomas USA

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 DOUSSE Christian SUI

9 BARTLING Renaldo GER

56 --------- ---

41 HRUBESCH Andreas AUT

24 SUROWIEC Tomasz POL    10/5

25 GARNIER Thierry FRA

40 DOURAGHY Jamshid USA    10/6

57 --------- ---

8 KAIHATSU Edward USA

5 YAMAZAKI Yutaka JPN

60 --------- ---

37 YEUNG Alexander N. W. HKG

28 RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED    10/1

21 LE MERRE Hugues FRA

44 PAVLOVICH Robert USA    10/4

53 --------- ---

12 GALVAN Maurizio ITA

13 MISHAGIN Vasiliy RUS

52 --------- ---

45 HRUBESCH Friedrich AUT

20 CSAK Attila HUN    10/1

29 AGRONOVITCH Boris ISR

36 DEZSO Tibold HUN    10/3

61 --------- ---

4 AKERBERG Thomas SWE

SHVARTS Yury

tableau of 32

SAGE Richard
   10/7

LUTTON Thomas

DOUSSE Christian
   10/6

BARTLING Renaldo

SUROWIEC Tomasz
   10/5

DOURAGHY Jamshid

KAIHATSU Edward
   10/1

YAMAZAKI Yutaka

RIJSENBRIJ Hans
   10/4

LE MERRE Hugues

GALVAN Maurizio
   9/1

MISHAGIN Vasiliy

CSAK Attila
   10/8

AGRONOVITCH Boris

AKERBERG Thomas
   10/3

SHVARTS Yury

tableau of 16

DOUSSE Christian

   10/5

BARTLING Renaldo

KAIHATSU Edward

   10/4

RIJSENBRIJ Hans

GALVAN Maurizio

   6/4

CSAK Attila

AKERBERG Thomas

   5/4

DOUSSE Christian

KAIHATSU Edward

GALVAN Maurizio

AKERBERG Thomas



VWCS 2012 Krems Mens Foil 50-59

page 2/23 TROIANO John GBR

tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 TIBERI Francesco ITA

30 ENGELHARD Ralph GER    10/8

19 DEBRAND Francois FRA

46 YAMASE Seigi JPN    10/3

51 --------- ---

14 BLASCHKA Robert AUT

11 KHOZIKOV Yury RUS

54 --------- ---

43 EITZ Martin GER

22 KELLER Stefan SUI    10/3

27 GUARNERA Giacomo BRA

38 LINDQUIST Christian SWE    10/0

59 --------- ---

6 VAN DER WEIDE Rick NED

7 CAPELLINI Fabrizio ITA

58 --------- ---

39 CHANG Gregory CAN

26 PENTEK Tamas HUN    10/7

23 SZELEI Istvan HUN

42 ZIEBEL Olaf GER    10/5

55 --------- ---

10 BOSIO Marco ITA

15 LECUYER Francois FRA

50 --------- ---

47 LEVANTIDIS Alexandros GRE

18 CAMPICHE Antoine SUI    10/9

31 FIHOSY Nicholas GBR

34 TAKAHASHI Hiroshi JPN    7/4

63 --------- ---

2 KURBATOV Igor RUS

TROIANO John

tableau of 32

ENGELHARD Ralph
   8/7

DEBRAND Francois

BLASCHKA Robert
   10/7

KHOZIKOV Yury

EITZ Martin
   10/8

GUARNERA Giacomo

VAN DER WEIDE Rick
   10/6

CAPELLINI Fabrizio

CHANG Gregory
   10/4

SZELEI Istvan

BOSIO Marco
   10/7

LECUYER Francois

LEVANTIDIS Alexandros
   10/3

FIHOSY Nicholas

KURBATOV Igor
   10/3

TROIANO John

tableau of 16

BLASCHKA Robert

   10/5

KHOZIKOV Yury

GUARNERA Giacomo

   5/3

CAPELLINI Fabrizio

BOSIO Marco

   10/1

LECUYER Francois

KURBATOV Igor

   10/5

BLASCHKA Robert

GUARNERA Giacomo

BOSIO Marco

KURBATOV Igor
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Mens Foil 50-59
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1 DOUSSE Christian SUI

tableau of 8

8 KAIHATSU Edward USA    10/7

5 GALVAN Maurizio ITA

4 AKERBERG Thomas SWE    8/7

3 BLASCHKA Robert AUT

6 GUARNERA Giacomo BRA    10/2

7 BOSIO Marco ITA

2 KURBATOV Igor RUS    10/1

DOUSSE Christian

semi-finals

AKERBERG Thomas
   10/6

BLASCHKA Robert

BOSIO Marco
   10/1

DOUSSE Christian

final

BLASCHKA Robert

   10/6
BLASCHKA Robert



Veterans World Championships 2012
Krems

Mens Foil 50-59
21.10.2012

overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 58 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country date of birth
1 BLASCHKA Robert AUT 7/4/1958
2 DOUSSE Christian SUI 16/5/1960
3 AKERBERG Thomas SWE 28/5/1959
3 BOSIO Marco ITA 18/3/1961
5 KURBATOV Igor RUS 30/4/1961
6 KAIHATSU Edward USA 19/11/1959
7 GALVAN Maurizio ITA 8/2/1954
8 GUARNERA Giacomo BRA 26/6/1962
9 SHVARTS Yury RUS 12/8/1958

10 TROIANO John GBR 25/1/1959
11 CAPELLINI Fabrizio ITA 5/11/1961
12 BARTLING Renaldo GER 5/11/1959
13 KHOZIKOV Yury RUS 26/2/1961
14 LECUYER Francois FRA 17/8/1958
15 CSAK Attila HUN 25/2/1961
16 RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED 26/8/1962
17 YAMAZAKI Yutaka JPN 15/12/1953
18 VAN DER WEIDE Rick NED 2/2/1962
19 MISHAGIN Vasiliy RUS 19/9/1962
20 LUTTON Thomas USA 9/6/1953
21 DEBRAND Francois FRA 12/4/1960
22 LE MERRE Hugues FRA 4/12/1960
23 SZELEI Istvan HUN 7/12/1960
24 SUROWIEC Tomasz POL 18/9/1962
25 AGRONOVITCH Boris ISR 12/4/1957
26 ENGELHARD Ralph GER 30/6/1959
27 FIHOSY Nicholas GBR 30/6/1961
28 SAGE Richard GBR 27/12/1959
29 CHANG Gregory CAN 28/8/1962
30 DOURAGHY Jamshid USA 1/7/1959
31 EITZ Martin GER 24/2/1962
32 LEVANTIDIS Alexandros GRE 12/6/1955
33 CAMPICHE Antoine SUI 26/11/1959
34 KELLER Stefan SUI 21/5/1960
35 GARNIER Thierry FRA 18/12/1958
36 PENTEK Tamas HUN 27/7/1958
37 CONYARD Anthony GBR 6/5/1957
38 TAKAHASHI Hiroshi JPN 24/12/1952
39 TIBERI Francesco ITA 30/10/1954
40 DEZSO Tibold HUN 9/7/1959
41 YEUNG Alexander N. W. HKG 29/1/1960
42 LINDQUIST Christian SWE 27/3/1958
43 HRUBESCH Andreas AUT 15/7/1956
44 ZIEBEL Olaf GER 29/6/1961
45 PAVLOVICH Robert USA 1/9/1959
46 HRUBESCH Friedrich AUT 14/2/1960
47 YAMASE Seigi JPN 24/1/1959

48 KRAMARENKO Volodymyr UKR 5/11/1961
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VWCS 2012 Krems Mens Foil 50-59

overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 58 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country date of birth
49 LUY Dominique SUI 22/2/1957
49 TAKEDA Naoki JPN 13/2/1962
51 CHENG Josef CAN 16/4/1956
52 RAMBERG Paal DEN 15/7/1955
53 JOCHMANN Peter SVK 30/9/1957
54 KWONG Francis Yat Ping SIN 4/10/1957
55 LUBY Ludovit SVK 28/7/1958
56 LISKOVEC Petr CZE 30/1/1958
57 BALKO Stefan CZE 7/6/1957
57 MULDER Hans NED 28/8/1961
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Veterans World Championships 2012
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Mens Foil 50-59
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales
ABDELAZIZ Abdelwahab Yehi B USA 1 9 1
AMARI Tetsuya B JPN 1 6 0
ANGAD-GAUR Indra B NED 1 0 0
BRIGOLA Peter B AUT 1 6 0
DENZER Benjamin B GER 1 1 2
LANGE Robert B GER 1 10 0
OLIVER William B USA 1 0 0
RANZA Giuliano B ITA 1 3 2
SRNA Jan B CZE 1 3 0
VISEUR Eric B FRA 1 0 0
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